
22nd Asian Men's Handball Championship (2026)

Final Round, 7-8. place

Team A

A Iraq
Team B

B United Arab Emirates
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Sabah Al-Salem Saad Al-Abdullah Hall 27.1.2026 12:00 100 45

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

19 17 34 34 38 36

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

7/7
1

29:39
2

52:27
3

59:51
1

19:12
2

53:34
3

59:05 3/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

7 ABDUKAREEM Ali 3

12 QASIM Muneer

18 ALI Ehsan

20 RAAD Ali

21 ALI Mohammed 1

24 ABDULRIDHA Ali 2

28 ABDALLA Shehab 7

33 QASIM Muntadher

44 ABDULRIDHA Majid 1

49 ALMOULIDI Ghassen 8

63 BASIM Mujtaba 7

88 ALI Hayder

89 MOHAMMED Mustafa

93 HAFEDH Wael 2 2

94 HAMMOODI Baderaldeen 7

96 HAMMOODI Sajjad

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

5 RADWAN Mahmoud

6 ALMHEIRI Ahmed 3

7 ALBALOOSHI Marzooq 1

8 RASHED Waleed 2

11 ALMAAZMI Tariq 10

16 ALSAADI Abdullah

21 KHAMIS Abdulrahman

23 ALANSAARI Saif 9

28 ALDHANHANI Mubarak

29 AL ALI Saeed

33 ALDHANHANI Ahmed

45 ALDAW Hilal 1

55 ALMAAZMI Saud 1

77 AL ALI Ibrhim 1

96 AFIFY MOHAMED Mohamed 8 1

99 ABDELQADIR Hamad 2

Off A KADHIM Mohammed

Off B ALI MOHAMED Sayed

Off C YASEEN Mustafa

Off D FATAH Mohanad

Off E HASAN Falah

Off A SALEH Faisal

Off B FREITAS Rolando

Off C ALBALOOSHI Khalid

Off D YASSINE BEN SASSI Mohamed

Off E ELMENAYAR Tamer

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

MARHOON Sameer (BRN) ALMAWT Husain (BRN)

Technical officials

ALASFOOR Husain (BRN) HERZ ALLAH Nasir (JOR)

AHF Official

AL-SUWAIDI Mansour (QAT)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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