



# 22nd Asian Men's Handball Championship (2026)

Final Round, 7-8. place



Team A							Team B							
A				Iraq			B				United Arab Emirates			
played in Sabah Al-Salem				in the hall Saad Al-Abdullah Hall				on 27.1.2026		at 12:00		Spectators 100		Match number 45
Half time (30')	A	B	End of playing time	A	B	1st overtime	A	B	2nd overtime	A	B	After penalty throws	A	B
	19	17		34	34								38	36
Number of 7m	A	Team timeout			Full names of players and officials						Team timeout		B	Number of 7m
	7/7	1 29:39	2 52:27	3 59:51							1 19:12	2 53:34	3 59:05	3/5
No	Team A				G	YC	2'	RC	BC	No	Team B			
7	ABDUKAREEM Ali				3					5	RADWAN Mahmoud			
12	QASIM Muneer									6	ALMHEIRI Ahmed			
18	ALI Ehsan									7	ALBALOOSHI Marzooq			
20	RAAD Ali									8	RASHED Waleed			
21	ALI Mohammed				1					11	ALMAAZMI Tariq			
24	ABDULRIDHA Ali				2					16	ALSAADI Abdullah			
28	ABDALLA Shehab				7					21	KHAMIS Abdulrahman			
33	QASIM Muntadher									23	ALANSAARI Saif			
44	ABDULRIDHA Majid				1					28	ALDHANHANI Mubarak			
49	ALMOULIDI Ghassen				8					29	AL ALI Saeed			
63	BASIM Mujtaba				7					33	ALDHANHANI Ahmed			
88	ALI Hayder									45	ALDAW Hilal			
89	MOHAMMED Mustafa									55	ALMAAZMI Saud			
93	HAFEDH Wael				2	2				77	AL ALI Ibrhim			
94	HAMMOODI Baderaldeen				7					96	AFIFY MOHAMED Mohamed			
96	HAMMOODI Sajjad									99	ABDELQADIR Hamad			
Off A	KADHIM Mohammed									Off A	SALEH Faisal			
Off B	ALI MOHAMED Sayed									Off B	FREITAS Rolando			
Off C	YASEEN Mustafa									Off C	ALBALOOSHI Khalid			
Off D	FATAH Mohanad									Off D	YASSINE BEN SASSI Mohamed			
Off E	HASAN Falah									Off E	ELMENAYAR Tamer			

A	Signatures of responsible for the teams (Off. A)	B
TP	Remarks of referees / IHF Official	TP

Referees			Signatures			Signatures		
	MARHOON Sameer (BRN)					ALMAWT Husain (BRN)		
Technical officials								
	ALASFOOR Husain (BRN)					HERZ ALLAH Nasir (JOR)		
AHF Official								
	AL-SUWAIDI Mansour (QAT)							

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd ([www.toma-soft.hr](http://www.toma-soft.hr))